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Videos per 1,000 Served
Libraries Serving 10,000 - 24,999 (2002)

222

216

139

138

117

81

72

71

53

42

23

97

146

0 50 100 150 200 250

Craig-Moffat County Library

Louisville Public Library

Park County Public Library

Lamar Public Library

Lafayette Public Library

Fort Morgan Public Library

Alamosa/Southern Peaks Public Library

Rampart Library District/Woodland Park

Elbert County Library

Sterling Public Library

Trinidad/Carnegie Public Library

Rio Grande Library District

Windsor-Severance Library District


